

C.A.No. 1922 OF 1999
ITEM No.101(Part-Heard)

Court No.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1922/1999

INDIA AGENCIES (REGD.), BANGALORE Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADDL. COMNR. OF COMMERCIAL TAXES, BANGALORE Respondent (s)
(With office report)

Date : 09/12/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. A.B. Saharya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anoop Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Pardarani, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. A.B. Saharya, learned senior counsel appearing for the Appellant resumed his arguments at 10.35 A.M. and concluded at 3.30 P.M. Hearing stands concluded. Judgment reserved.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master